Mahatma Education Soclety's
Plllal HOC College of Arts, Science and Commerco
ODD SEM ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR A Y. 2021-22

Date Day R _Adivity o ]
Orientation Programme for Online Lectures, for all students of Second year and Third year ,f1
June 14 2021 Monday "I'M for BSc. CS, Bsc. ‘Lr BA and HAMM(__ -_ ‘
[J",m 162021 Wednesday Staff Meeting - -]
Collepe reopens after summer vacation; Orientation Programme for Online Lectures ,tor all
June 17 2021 Thursday students of Second vear and Third year for BMS, BCOM, BAF N
|June 18 2021 Friday Staff Meeting, Dept of BA & BAMMC = -
[June 19 2021 Saturday Regular Lectures e -
[June 21 2021 Monday luternational Day ol Yoga (Yoga & Meditation Committee) o
[June 22 2021 Tuesday Staff Meeting, Dept of BA&BAMMG o
[June 23 2021 Wednesday Repular Lectures T
[June 24 2021 Thursday Regular Lectures o N
|June 25 2021 EFriday Regular Lectures - - ) -
|June 26 2021 Saturday Regular Lectures - )
une 28 2021 Monday Regular Lectures 7
une 29 2021 Tuesday National Statistics Day-Online Quiz-Maths Club o
une 30 2021 Wednesday Regular lectures
uly 12021 Thursday Regular lectures
uly 22021 Friday Regular lectures
uly 32021 Saturday Regular lectures
uly 52021 Monday Regular lectures
uly 62021 Tuesday Paper bag making and distribution activity by ISR cell and NSS
July 7 2021 Wednesday Regular lectures |
July 8 2021 Thursday Regular lectures
{July 92021 Friday Regular lectures
uly 10 2021 Saturday A Webinar on Introduction Photography conducted by Alumuni students and faculty of Arts
uly 12 2021 Monday Regular lectures
uly 13 2021 Tuesday Regular lectures |
July 14 2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting, MPG Dept of Chemistry
July 15 2021 Thursday Regular lectures
July 16 2021 Friday Regular Lectures
July 17 2021 Saturday Film, Drama and Music Club, Movie Screening
July 19 2021 Monday Lecture Series by Alumni - Dept. of Chemistry
July 20 2021 Tuesday Bakri-id (Id-ul-zua) j
July 21 2021 Wednesday Film, Drama and Music Club, Documentary Film Screening, Students of BA |
July 22 2021 Thursday Regular Lectures ]
July 23 2021 Friday Ad-Making Presenation Activity, Dept of BAMMC
July 24 2021 Saturday Parents Teachers Mecting of all streams
Ialv 26 2021 Monday Career Counciling Activity Department of CS / IT
July 27 2021 Tuesday Regular lectures
July 28 2021 Wednesday Climate change and India- A perspective, World Hepatitis Day (YRC)
uly 29 2021 Thursday Regular Lectures
July 30 2021 Friday Regular Lectures |
July 31 2021 Saturday Staff Meeting
August 2 2021 Monday Regular lectures
August 3 2021 Tuesday I SEM & V SEM ODD INTERNAL EXAM 2021 2 to 4 PM
August 4 2021 Wednesday HISEM & V SEM ODD INTERNAL EXAM 2021 2 to 4 PM
Aupust 52021 Thursday HISEM & V SEM 0DD INTERNAL EXAM 2021 2 to 4 PM
August 6 2021 Friday II'SEM & V SEM ODD INTERNAL EXAM 2021 2 to 4 PM |
Aupust 7 2021 Saturday Staff Welfare Committee Activity - -
Aupust 9 2021 Monday Repular lectures R o
August 10 2021 |Tuesday Regular lectures - e
|August 11 2021 Wednesday  |Career Counselling Webinar, DeptotAes - o
August 12 2021 _Thursday — [Discussion With Alumin Event Department of Bse. €S/ 1T ) S o
Anti Nuclear Day - Quiz -Dept of Chenustry, Webinar on Research Methodology- Dept ot
August 13 2021 I'riday Chemistry - - o S o o
Distribution of essentials to lood victims of Mahad by ISR Cell Expert talk on Components ot |
Research paper, rescarch ethics & applications ot computer in research methodologys Deptm |
Aupust 14 2021 Saturday of Chem o ) S e e e 1
Holiday/ Independence Day, Online Programme conducted by Cultural Committe on the |
August 15 2021 Sunday —Ocassion of Indpendence Day o
Aupust 16 2021 CMonday  [Repular Lectures - |
Aupust 17 202 Tuesday Parst New Year(Pateti) e
1&@}.‘.1 182021 Wednesday Quiz / Competition tor all the students - Department ot €8 /1T and 1T Club



August 30 2021

Alumni activity - faculty of Commerce
Moharram
Regular lectures 1

Faculty Exchange Program Department of CS/IT
Regular lectures

Webinar on Enterprenuership - Opportunities and Challenges (Commerce Department) |

Regular lectures

2 Days Workshop on IT Skills for Non- Teaching Staff- CS/1T, Research Design approaches -
Webinar -Dept. of Chennstry

Film, Drama and Music Club, Movie Screening

Krishna lanmashtani

August 31 2021 ]Tuesday Staff Meeting J
September 12021 |wednesday Certificate Course for all students-CS/IT, Quiz Competition Nutriquia by ISR Cell _‘
September 2 2021 Thursday Regular lectures ]
September 3 2021 Friday Faculty Exchange Programme (FEP), Dept of BAMMC & BA |
September 4 2021 Saturday Regular lectures [
September 5 2021 Sunday Holiday/ Teachers' Day i
September 6 2021 Monday Regular lectures
September 7 2021 Tuesday Re-Internals 11l SEM & V SEM ODD INTERNAL EXAM 2021 2 to 4 PM

Re-Internals 11l SEM & V SEM ODD INTERNAL EXAM 2021 2 to 4 PM; Webinar on Research
September 8 2021 Wednesday Methodology (B.Com)

Re-Internals 111 SEM & V SEM ODD INTERNAL EXAM 2021 2 to 4 PM, Financial Digital
September 9 2021 Thursday Literacy and Awareness Program by ISR Cell
September 10 2021 |Friday Re-Internals 111 SEM & V SEM ODD INTERNAL EXAM 2021 2 to 4 PM/ MID TERM BREAK
September 11 2021  |Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi*MID TERM BREAK
September 12 2021  |Sunday HolidayMID TERM BREAK
September 13 2021 |Monday MID TERM BREAK

Quiz / Competition for students (Intercollegiate event)- Bsc. CS/ IT & IT Club/MID TERM
September 14 2021 | Tuesday BREAK
|September 15 2021 |Wednesday 6 Days FDP Activity BA and BAMMC
\September 16 2021 | Thursday Regular lectures
|September 17 2021 |Friday Regular lectures
[September 18 2021 |Saturday Regular lectures
September 20 2021 |Monday FDP-Department of Science
September 21 2021 | Tuesday World Alzheimer's Day (YRC)
|September 22 2021 |Wednesday Regular lectures
|September 23 2021 |Thursday Regular lectures
|September 24 2021 |Friday Regular lectures
|September 25 2021 | Saturday Regular lectures
[ Orientation Programme for First Year (B.Com, BMS, BAF) - Principal Talk and Exam Cell/
'September 27 2021 | Monday Regular lectures

Orientation Programme for First Year (B.Com, BMS, BAF) - Online Teaching Learning
'September 28 2021 |Tuesday Methods - Hardik Dave / Orientation by Department Coordinators

Orientation Programme for First Year (B.Com, BMS, BAF) - Add on/ Certificate - Rewati
September 29 2021 |Wednesday Soman, Positive Psychology, Library Bridge Course

Staff Meeting; Orientation Programme for First Year (B.Com, BMS, BAF) - Subjectwise
September 30 2021 |Thursday Orienttion
' IPR on Copyrights (BMS) ; Orientation Programme for First Year (B.Com, BMS, BAF) - |
October 1 2021 |Friday Subjectwise Orienttion |
[October 22021 |Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti; IPR on Trademarks(B.Com) |
October 3 2021 [Sunday Holiday ; IPR on Patents(BAF) {
October 4 2021 [Monday Wedinar on Skill Development-CS/IT, Webinar on Making of the Mahatma by ISR Cell ‘
October 52021 [Tuesday International Teacher's Day - Collage making Comp o - I
October 62021 Wednesday UPSC/ MPSC Guidance session - Dept of Chemistry ‘
Octaber 72021 |Thursday  |Repular lectures : S —]
October 82021 |Friday _|Repularlectwres
‘ [ Alumni Meet - Dept ol Chimistry in association with Science Club; Webinar on Research
|October Y 2021 Saturday Methodology [BAF)

(Octaber 11 2021

October 12 2021
October 13 2021
{Reabers S0

October 15 2021

[Uctaber 16 2011

| Monday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

|

Saturday

O Propramme - BAL

Wednesday

Webinar on International Day of Mental Health- Accepting our new reality; Faculty Exchange
Conterence-FEP- Dept of Physics; Faculty Exchange Programme - BAF
Repular lectures )

Repular lectures -
Dassera )
Mega Medical Camp by ISR Cell Webiar oo Research Methodology (BMS) Facalty L whange |

BMS World Food Day by DLLI |

[Propramme



FEP -Dept. of Chemistry

SEM Il ATKT & REG SEMESTER END EXAM SEM 1,11
Conference, Deptof Arts, SEM 1] ATKT & REG ¢
Exam

FEP -Dept. of Chemistry
Exam

SEM I ATKT & REG SE
Faculty Exchange Progr

Monday ATKT Exam
Tuesday SEM 11l ATKT & REG SEMEST

October 23 2021

Saturday MESTER END EXAM SEM | Al

October 25 2021
October 26 2021

October 27 2021 Wednesday Exam, M.Com 1] and M.ScIT 111 SEM Internal Exam

October 28 2021 Thursdag 111 SEM Internal Exam

& IVATKT Exam

& IV ATKT Exam o
amme - BAF,SEM [1] ATKT & REG SEMESTER END EXAM SEM 1,11 & [V

ER END EXAM SEM [,Il & IV ATKT Exam
Vigilance Awareness Week, SEM 111 ATKT & REG SEMESTER END EXAM SEM 1 11 & [V ATKT

SEM IIl ATKT & REG SEMESTER END EXAM SEM | A& IV ATKT Exam , M.Com 11l and M.Sc IT

Regular lectures ]
-— -

SEMIITATKT & REG SEMESTER END EXAM SEM | N&IVATKT

October 30 2021 Saturday Staff Meeting

October 31 2021 Sunday Holiday Uni

Day Photo Contest by ISR Cell

——
’ Diwali Vacation ; Orientation Program Interative Session - Indian Finacial Markets; Carrer
Counselling Cell in Collaboration with P.U Educational Ser:

‘[Mvember 12021 Monday Markets

vice - Webinar titled Indian Finacial

November 2 2021 Tuesday Diwali Vacation from November 2, 2021 to November13, 2021 |
NOTE:

i)Dates are tentative. It is subject to change according to University of Mumbai notification.
i)Odd Semester end examinations as per University of Mumbai schedule.
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